
Puri - Bhagalpur Special/08425XXXXX - Exp - ECoR 
PURI/Puri to BGP/Bhagalpur Junction 

20h 30m - 968 km - 14 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PURI Puri 10:30 0 1 0 48 5 ECoR
2 KUR Khurda Road Junction 11:25 11:30 5m 0 1 44 57 16 ECoR
3 BBS Bhubaneswar 11:50 11:55 5m 0 1 63 55 33 ECoR
4 CTC Cuttack Junction 12:25 12:30 5m 0 1 91 73 28 ECoR
5 BHC Bhadrak 14:05 14:07 2m 0 1 206 78 17 ECoR
6 BLS Baleshwar 14:55 14:57 2m 0 1 269 70 17 SER
7 HIJ Hijli 16:33 16:38 5m 0 1 381 25 44 SER
8 MDN Medinipur (Midnapore) 17:50 17:52 2m 0 1 404 84 47 SER
9 BQA Bankura Junction 19:05 19:07 2m 0 1 506 31 84 SER
10 ADRA Adra Junction 20:50 20:55 5m 0 1 559 55 185 SER
11 ASN Asansol Junction 21:40 21:50 10m 0 1 601 34 106 ER
12 DGR Durgapur 23:05 23:25 20m 1 643 43 73 ER
13 RPH Rampurhat Junction 02:10 02:12 2m 0 2 761 44 143 ER
14 BHW Barharwa Junction 04:00 04:02 2m 0 2 839 49 36 ER
15 SBG Sahibganj 05:08 05:10 2m 0 2 894 40 34 ER
16 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 07:00 0 2 968 - 43 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 10 2024 (06:59)

Sep 10 2024 (06:59)

1

1


